63
JA
C
K
IN
G
www.lgh.co.uk  |  03704 247 247
Hydraulic Cylinders

(cm2)
Tommy
Bar
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
E
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
H330360500 HFL502 50 51 0.36 71.3 TTB10 125 127 95 70 19 14.2
H330361090 HFL1002 109 50 0.77 153.4 TTB10 137 178 140 115 20 25.1
H330361520 HFL1502 152 45 1.07 214.3 TTB10 150 216 165 135 28 44.0
H330362600 HFL2502 260 45 1.65 366.1 TTB14 159 273 216 200 31 69.4
H330363980 HFL4002 398 45 2.51 559 TTB16 178 360 267 260 36 121.0
H330365200 HFL5002 520 45 3.29 729.9 TTB16 192 400 305 290 43 186.0